Non-rated Events

0-75
0-70
60-70
0-50 (A)
0-50 (B)
0-40
20-40
14-20 (A)
14-20 (B)
12-14 (A)
12-14 (B)
10-12 (A)
10-12 (B)
8-10 (A)
8-10 (B)
U-8
Women

1st

Nam Van Duong
Ming Kann Tzeng
Sreeman Jumpana
Kyle Drake

Gary L. Prewitt
Wally Devereaux
Anup Bhandari
Brian Tsang

Ajay Reddy

Boris Tsang
Jayaditya Deep
Benjamin Li
Vedang Uniyal
Evan Lai
Shubham Kalyani
Viviki Uniyal
Kelly Zhao

Non-rated Singles

G (A)

G (B)

Open doubles
Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D

Mixed Double

Rated events
U-2400
U-2000
U-1600
U-1200
Open singles
Class A
Class B
Class C

Akhil Uniyal
Gary L. Prewitt

Sara Fu Hazinski
Eddie James Yang

Edison Dy
Joshua Ford
Grant Bergamann

David W. Jones
Vedang Uniyal
Sati Snehansh
Barbara Davis
Robert Donahoo

Hao Zhai
Anup Bhandari
Ryan Chai
Mickey Li

Yahao Zhang
Jack Zhang
Danya Budiman

2nd

Sam Soo

Grant Bergamann
Chuan Li Xu
Edison Dy

Todd Weaver

Jeff Babb

Mahesh Narayanan
Jonathan Ochstein
George Sell
Andrew Chai
Grant Spruill

Katie Gao

Sarthak Sirotiya
Michael Zhao

Reid Aaron
Katherine Fang
Jyoti Mody

Ming Kann Tzeng
Jeff Babb

Zhen Chao Gu
Hao Zhai

Michael Zheng
Bing Zhu
Mahesh Narayanan

3rd

William Zhang
Peter Snell
Zheren Zhou
Akhil Uniyal
Mike Morris
Joon Chang

Rajamanickam Mayilrajan

Brad Piper

Tim Ramirez
Brian Zhao
Alex Reznicek
Johnathan Shih

Ryan Chai
Regan Weaver
Katie Zhao
Miki Snell

Mahesh Narayanan
Alex Reznicek

Max Bu
Brandon Chow

Boris Tsang
Brian Tsang
Grant Spruill

Rajamanickam Mayilrajar Mike Spruill

Kalyani Shubham
Ryan Agarwal
Jyoti Mody
Rashesh Mody

Eddie James Yang
Joshua Mak
Serena Kong
David W. Jones

Zhen Chao Gu
Wole Babalola
Anup Bhandari

Tim Ramirez
Matthew Nyugen
Miki Snell

Peter Snell

Zhenmin Song
Michael Zhao
Brian Zhao

Hao Zhai
Brian Tsang



Class D Joshua Ford Ryan Chai Andrew Chai



